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97513 hcf*:
# Hajo
1 1
2 11551
3 13118
4 147076
5 147935
6 149201
7 176572
8 185749
9 185751
10 185754
11 189477
12 192735
13 198212
14 200719
15 200974
16 201130
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Vitorlaszam Hajoosztaly

1

11551

13118

147076

147935

149201

176572

185749

185751

185754

189477

192735

198212

200719

200974

201130

Nevezési lista

ILCA 4

ILCA 6

ILCA 6

ILCA 4

ILCA7

ILCA6

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA6

ILCA7

ILCA6

ILCA 7

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

Legénység
Kerti Attila

Farkas Marcell

Seller Ignac

Hinsenkamp Ott6

Horvath Gellért
Abraham

Kober Réka

Gergely Csaba

Gyulovics Kristof

Kocsis Balazs

Abdai Réka

Novak David

Fekete El6d Aron

Varga Daniel Kristof

Losonczi Adam

Héder Benedek Barna

Mezey Zita Szonja

878 CO.ILCA
ORSZAGOS
BAJNOKSAG

2022. 09. 08. - 2022. 09. 11.

Csopak

Egyesiilet

Keszthelyi Yacht
Club

Balatoni Yacht
Club

Balatoni Yacht
Club

Pro Rekreatione
Koézhasznu
Nonp

Turavitorlas
Sportklub

Keszthelyi Yacht
Club

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Keszthelyi Yacht
Club

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Soproni Epiték
Sportkdre

Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club

Pro Rekreatione
Kozhasznu
Nonp

Balatonfuredi
Yacht Club

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Spartacus
Vitorlas Egylet

MVM
Sportegyesiilet
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9mhq4;

#  Hajo

17 201133
18 201672
19 201843
20 202994
21 203031
22 204696
23 205140
24 205145
25 205295
26 207391
27 207420
28 208731
29 209452
30 21155
31 211551
32 211811
33 211991
34 212293
35 212412
36 213095
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Vitorlaszam Hajoosztaly

201133

201672

201843

202994

203031

204696

205140

205145

205295

207391

207420

208731

209452

21155

211551

211811

211991

212293

212412

213095

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 6

ILCA 7

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA7

ILCA 6

ILCA 6

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 6

ILCA 4

ILCA 6

ILCA 4

ILCA 6

ILCA 6

ILCA7

878 CO.ILCA
ORSZAGOS
BAJNOKSAG

2022. 09. 08. - 2022. 09. 11.

Legénység

Léderer-Vago Lorand

Csallo Levente

Gaborjani-Szabo Bence

Kertész Agoston
Dénes Vince
Schultz Dominik
Werner Katalin
Szabé Zalan Gabor
Kakas Maté
Domonkos Gergely
Andrik Artur

Aklan Luca

Lacké Sara

Jeney Kristof Mark
Szathmary Bence
Ali Alfailka
Csermak Dorottya
Takacs Zsombor
Rakoéczki Zsolt

Gacs Jené

Csopak
Egyesiilet

Fert6 tavi
Vitorlazé
Egyesulet

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Spartacus
Vitorlas Egylet

Balatonfuredi
Yacht Club

Balatonfuredi
Yacht Club

Balatonflredi
Yacht Club

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

KIWI Drop Sport
Egyesulet

Soproni Epiték
Sportkore
Tihanyi Hajés
Egylet

MVM
Sportegyesiilet

Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club

Spartacus
Vitorlas Egylet

MVM
Sportegyesiilet

TESZT SE

Balatoni Yacht
Club

Balatonflredi
Yacht Club

Balatoni Yacht
Club

Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
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#  Hajo

37 213096
38 213099
39 21310
40 213100
41 213101
42 213103
43 213106
44 213107
45 213108
46 213109
47 213110
48 213111
49 213112
50 213114
51 213115
52 213116
53 213118
54 213119
55 213121
56 213122
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Vitorlaszam Hajoosztaly

213096

213099

21310

213100

213101

213103

213106

213107

213108

213109

213110

213111

213112

213114

213115

213116

213118

213119

213121

213122

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 6

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 6

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

ILCA7

ILCA 6

ILCA 4

ILCA 7

ILCA 4

ILCA 4

878 CO.ILCA
ORSZAGOS
BAJNOKSAG

2022. 09. 08. - 2022. 09. 11.

Legénység
Racz Mihaly

Solymos Dorka

Vida Aron
Simon-Pérgye Ivan
Virag Balazs Almos

Schriffert Péter Marcell

Katai Boglarka

Lévay Levente

Molnar Emese Lilla

Fehérvari Levente

Deak Zsofia

Penzias Benedek

Bodnar Hanna Bogata

Palinkas Imola Hanna

Sellei Bence

Tolnay Gréta Karolina

Darvai Gergely

Péteri Gabor

Gabos-Barsi Botond

Hajdu-Geiger Agost

Csopak
Egyesiilet

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

MVM
Sportegyesiilet

MVM
Sportegyesiilet

Tihanyi Hajés
Egylet
Tihanyi Hajés
Egylet

MVM
Sportegyesiilet

MVM
Sportegyesiilet

Tihanyi Hajés
Egylet

MVM
Sportegyesiilet

Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
Tihanyi Hajés
Egylet

Procelero
Sportegyesiilet

Yacht Club
Team Black
Jack VSE
Tihanyi Hajés
Egylet

Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club

Balatoni Yacht
Club

Tihanyi Hajés
Egylet

Alba Regia
Sport Club
Tihanyi Hajés
Egylet

Pro Rekreatione

Kdzhasznu
Nonp



7 878 CO. ILCA
~J¥ ORSZAGOS
e BAJNOKSAG
2022. 09. 08. - 2022. 09. 11.
Csopak
# Hajo Vitorlaszam Hajoosztaly Legénység Egyesiilet
57 213296 213296 ILCA6 Verebély Matyas Spartacus
Vitorlas Egylet
58 213869 213869 ILCA 4 Zombor Zoéra Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
59 21388 21388 ILCA 4 Nagy Patrik Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
60 215407 215407 ILCA 4 Szokody Vincent Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
61 216797 216797 ILCA 4 Gerendy Anna Petra Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
62 216914 216914 ILCA 4 Pintér Kristof Csaba Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
63 217525 217525 ILCA7 Kovacs Zoltan Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
64 217557 217557 ILCA7 Zink Leon Miklés Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
65 217732 217732 ILCA 6 Szlits Péter Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
66 217994 217994 ILCA 4 Sari Eszter Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
67 218102 218102 ILCA 4 Biré6 Adam Olivér Tihanyi Hajés
Egylet
68 218106 218106 ILCA 4 Katona Lotti MVM
Sportegyesiilet
69 218108 218108 ILCA 4 Negro Emese Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
70 218186 218186 ILCA6 Vida Réza Balatonfuredi
Yacht Club
71 218389 218389 ILCA 4 Koékai Vilmos Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
72 218536 218536 ILCA 7 Nikola Banjac TESZT SE
73 218966 218966 ILCA 4 Demjén Olivér Balatonfiiredi
Yacht Club
74 218967 218967 ILCA7 Szokody Olivér Balatonflredi
Yacht Club
75 218970 218970 ILCA6 Nagy Bendeguz Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
76 219492 219492 ILCA7 Rédling Balazs Kebelbarat
Vitorlas

Sportegyes




o 878 CO. ILCA
N ¢ 3 ORSZAGOS
ssianat” BAJNOKSAG
2022. 09. 08. - 2022. 09. 11.
Csopak
# Hajo Vitorlaszam Hajoosztaly Legénység Egyesiilet
77 220038 220038 ILCA6 Szinessy Barnabas Balatonfuredi
Péter Yacht Club
78 220079 220079 ILCA 6 Cserveni Daniel Tihanyi Hajés
Benedek Egylet
79 220699 220699 ILCA6 Sigmond Soma Andras Balatonflredi
Yacht Club
80 221104 221104 ILCA 4 Lacké David Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
81 221109 221109 ILCA7 Dénes Istvan Balatonfiredi
Yacht Club
82 221334 221334 ILCA7 Laczko Péter TESZT SE
83 8 8 ILCA7 Varga Gabor Balatonfuredi
Yacht Club
84 813119 813119 ILCA7 Fehér Zsombor Balatonfiredi

Yacht Club
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